MODEL ROCKETRY SUPPLIES
An official vendor for the 2011 Team
America Rocketry Challenge
All registered Tarc teams receive
10% off our already low internet
prices for on-line orders
See the special “Tarc” page at our

1.875
B
tube type code:
   =  1 for T70    tube with 24mm motor mount tube
   =  2 for T70H  tube with 24mm     "         "       "
   =  3 for T70    tube with 29mm     "         "       "
   =  4 for T70H  tube with 29mm     "         "       "
=  5 for T80    tube with 24mm     "         "       "
=  6 for T80H  tube with 24mm     "         "       "
=  7 for T80    tube with 29mm     "         "       "
=  8 for T80H  tube with 29mm     "         "       "
=  9 for T300  tube with  24mm     "         "       "
=10 for T300  tube with  29mm     "         "       "
part# SF1-741 is for the largest fin above that fits
a T80 tube, with a 29mm motor mount tube, made
with 1/8" plywood at a cost of $2.50 each.
Example:
Size
Sheet of
Part/dwg Number REV
Author
Balsa Machining Service
3 4 5 6 7 8 921
2
1
3
0
4
This print is the property of Balsa Machining Service. It may be copied
and distributed if done in it's entirety.
Date 2/8/04
0
Format rev: 1
wbs
inch
scales
TARC-003
2.558"
  OD
0.976"
  ID
0.976"
  ID
0.976"
  ID
Part# M4C5080-F (Black cardboard)
Part# M4C5080-W (1/8" lite plywood)
Part# M4T5080-F (Black cardboard)
Part# M4T5080-W (1/8" lite plywood)
Part# M3C5080-F (Black cardboard)
Part# M3C5080-W (1/8" lite plywood)
0.976"
  ID
Part# M3T5080-F (Black cardboard)
Part# M3T5080-W (1/8" lite plywood)
Part# M2T5080-F (Black cardboard)
Part# M2T5080-W (1/8" lite plywood)
T80 Airframe Cluster Motor Mounts
0.976"
  ID